



Aria Silence Control 40

84104357

NO	PART NAME	MATERIAL	SPECIFICATION	QTY	REMARK
41	SCREW		ST3046	3	
39	NUT		M2.5x8	1	
38	Position spring		M2.5	1	
37	SCREW		M3x40	1	
36	Closed rod		J07C 3000 rpm	1	
35	Tie		3x8x0	1	
34	KEY	ABS		1	
33	Handstand axis	ABS		1	
32	Front cover for control case	ABS		1	
31	PCB			1	
30	SCREW		ST3980	5	
29	NUT		M6	1	
28	SCREW			1	
27	Pads			1	
26	Weight rubber			1	
25	Floor	PP		1	
24	Column assembly	PP		1	
23	SCREW		M6x12	1	
22	power cord		1003V112-F	1	
21	WPC cover for control case	ABS	2500W, 2.5A, 290, 100W	1	
20	SCREW		ST4x12	3	
19	NUT		M3x4.3 (thick)	1	
18	Top ball sleeve		M3x4.3	1	
17	Six hole spring		02x4.3	1	
16	JOINT			1	
15	Motor axis meson		210x2	1	
14	Link			1	
13	SCREW		ST4x10	2	
12	BEAR MOTOR CASE	PP		1	
11	PULL PIN	PP		1	
10	MOTOR	PP		1	
9	FRONT MOTOR CASE	PP		1	
8	SCREW		M4x8	4	
7	REAR NET COVER	Iron net		1	
6	Net cover pad	PP		1	
5	REAR NET COVER NUT	PP		1	
4	BLADE	PP	five leaves	1	
3	FRONT NET COVER	Iron net		1	
2	FRONT NET COVER	Iron net		1	
1	DECORATIVE COVER	PP		1	

A3 FRAME 1 2 3 4 5 6